RHR CT 6/7/25

Time
9:00
9:08
9:16
9:24
9:32
9:40
9:48
9:56

10:04
10:12
10:20
10:28

10:36
10:44
10:52
11:00

11:05
11:13

11:21
12:15
12:23
12:31
12:39

12:47
12:55

1:12
2:09

1:20
1:36
1:52

1:28
1:44
2:00

2:17
2:25
2:33

Rider
Caitlin Parkes™
Renee Dixon*
Eliza Herman*
Renee Dixon*
Michelle Burris
Eliza Herman*

Erica Egan
Michelle Burris
Staci Jendrek*

Erica Egan
Staci Jendrek*

Eliza Herman*

Mike Duncan*
Debbie Duncan*
Mike Duncan*
Debbie Duncan*

Ella Lambert*
Lilly Teague

Taylor Price
Natalia Sparks
Aubrey Dozier

Taylor Price

Eden Lambert*
Aneliese Ciesla

Madison-Brummage

John Steven Bolling*

Candice Cline*

Belle Rodgers
Paityn Rollins
Lailah Rollins

Makalah Custer
Kristin Bennett
Destiny Dale

Bobby Evans
Jazz Bullock
Lilly Mudrick

Horse
Joker
Queen Esther
Dakota
Queen Esther
RFR Remington
Dakota
Danika HHF
RFR Remington
Duke
Danika HHF
Duke
lzzy

Change Arena
Warrior
Xena
Warrior
Xena

Smetana
Dunnley

Lunch
RWS Sure Shot
Phoenix
Flynn
RWS Sure Shot

Sam
Giver
Sam

Candy
Candy

Chunky
Tacoma
Willie

RWS Sure Shot
RWS Retrograde

RWS Into the Dark

Rocko
Willie
Chunky

Level/Test
Intro B
2-2
2-1
2-2
1-1
MFS 1st
1-2
1-3
WDAA Basic 1
1-3
WDAA Basic 4
T-1

WDAA Basic 1
Intro B
WDAA Basic 1
Intro B

BN-A
BN-A

Intro A
Starter
Starter
Intro B

Intro C
Intro C
Intro G

Intro B
Intro B

Intro B
Intro B
Intro B

Intro B
Intro B
Intro B

Pony Island
Pony Island
Pony Island

Dressage Score
65.625
65.385
62.286
66.667
69.074
63.056
69.697
67.083
74.808
68.75
77.885
59.231

53.077
61.25
53.269
59.688

37.941
40.588

60
34.333
36.667

60

39.75
33.5

31.562
30

38.75
36.875
37.812

34.687
41.562
40.937

31.25
28.75
33.125

Dress. Place Jump Penalties Total Pts.
Red - -
Red - -
Red - -
Red - -
Blue - -
Red - -
Blue - -
Blue - -
Blue - -
Blue - -
Blue - -

Yellow - -
White - -
Yellow - -
White - -
Yellow - -
1 0 37.941
2 0 40.588
Yellow - -
1 4 38.333
2 0 36.667
Yellow - -
2 0 39.75
1 4 375
SCRATGH SCRATGH SCRATGCH
2 0 31.562
1 0 30
3 0 38.75
1 0 36.875
2 0 37.812
1 0 34.687
3 0 41.562
2 0 40.937
2 0 31.25
1 0 28.75
3 0 33.125

CT Place

Division

2'3
2'3

2
o

18"
18"
18

x rails (a)
X rails (a)

x rails (b)
x rails (b)
x rails (b)

x rails (c)
x rails (c)
x rails (c)

poles
poles
poles
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