

Time	Rider	Horse	Level/Test	Dressage Score	Dress. Place	Jump Penalties	Total Pts.	CT Place	Division	DVCTA	T.I.P	Triangle
9:00	Caitlin Parkes*	Joker	Intro B	65.625	Red	-	-	-	-	Y	300028590	
9:08	Renee Dixon*	Queen Esther	2-2	65.385	Red	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
9:16	Eliza Herman*	Dakota	2-1	62.286	Red	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
9:24	Renee Dixon*	Queen Esther	2-2	66.667	Red	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
9:32	Michelle Burris	RFR Remington	1-1	69.074	Blue	-	-	-	-			
9:40	Eliza Herman*	Dakota	MFS 1st	63.056	Red	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
9:48	Erica Egan	Danika HHF	1-2	69.697	Blue	-	-	-	-			
9:56	Michelle Burris	RFR Remington	1-3	67.083	Blue	-	-	-	-			
10:04	Staci Jendrek*	Duke	WDAA Basic 1	74.808	Blue	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
10:12	Erica Egan	Danika HHF	1-3	68.75	Blue	-	-	-	-			
10:20	Staci Jendrek*	Duke	WDAA Basic 4	77.885	Blue	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
10:28	Eliza Herman*	Izzy	T-1	59.231	Yellow	-	-	-	-	Y		Y
		<b>Change Arena</b>										
10:36	Mike Duncan*	Warrior	WDAA Basic 1	53.077	White	-	-	-	-	Y		
10:44	Debbie Duncan*	Xena	Intro B	61.25	Yellow	-	-	-	-	Y		
10:52	Mike Duncan*	Warrior	WDAA Basic 1	53.269	White	-	-	-	-	Y		
11:00	Debbie Duncan*	Xena	Intro B	59.688	Yellow	-	-	-	-	Y		
11:05	Ella Lambert*	Smetana	BN-A	37.941	1	0	37.941	1	2'3	Y	300045311 C	
11:13	Lilly Teague	Dunnley	BN-A	40.588	2	0	40.588	2	2'3			
11:21		<b>Lunch</b>										
12:15	Taylor Price	RWS Sure Shot	Intro A	60	Yellow	-	-	-	-			
12:23	Natalia Sparks	Phoenix	Starter	34.333	1	4	38.333	2	2'			
12:31	Aubrey Dozier	Flynn	Starter	36.667	2	0	36.667	1	2'			
12:39	Taylor Price	RWS Sure Shot	Intro B	60	Yellow	-	-	-	-			
12:47	Eden Lambert*	Sam	Intro C	39.75	2	0	39.75	2	18"	Y		
12:55	Aneliese Ciesla	Giver	Intro C	33.5	1	4	37.5	1	18"			
1:04	<del>Madison Brummage</del>	Sam	Intro C	SCRATCH	SCRATCH	SCRATCH	SCRATCH	SCRATCH	18"			
1:12	John Steven Bolling*	Candy	Intro B	31.562	2	0	31.562	2	x rails (a)	Y		
2:09	Candice Cline*	Candy	Intro B	30	1	0	30	1	x rails (a)	Y		
1:20	Belle Rodgers	Chunky	Intro B	38.75	3	0	38.75	3	x rails (b)			
1:36	Paityn Rollins	Tacoma	Intro B	36.875	1	0	36.875	1	x rails (b)			
1:52	Lailah Rollins	Willie	Intro B	37.812	2	0	37.812	2	x rails (b)			
1:28	Makalah Custer	RWS Sure Shot	Intro B	34.687	1	0	34.687	1	x rails (c)			
1:44	Kristin Bennett	RWS Retrograde	Intro B	41.562	3	0	41.562	3	x rails (c)		300046901 R	
2:00	Destiny Dale	RWS Into the Dark	Intro B	40.937	2	0	40.937	2	x rails (c)			
2:17	Bobby Evans	Rocko	Pony Island	31.25	2	0	31.25	2	poles	Y		
2:25	Jazz Bullock	Willie	Pony Island	28.75	1	0	28.75	1	poles			
2:33	Lilly Mudrick	Chunky	Pony Island	33.125	3	0	33.125	3	poles			